
ABERDEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT 06-1 Camille Kaul 605‐725‐7121 Camille.Kaul@k12.sd.us
AGAR-BLUNT-ONIDA SCHOOL DISTRICT 58-03 Kris Sweeter 605-258-2617 Kris.Sweeter@k12.sd.us
ALCESTER-HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT 61-1 Hannah  Swanson 605‐934‐1890 Hannah.Swanson@k12.sd.us
ANDES CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 11-1 Michele Plecity 605-487-7655 Michele.Plecity@k12.sd.us   
ARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 38-1 Justin Downes 605-983-5597 Justin.Downes@k12.sd.us
ARMOUR SCHOOL DISTRICT 21-1 Andrea Powell 605-724-2153 Andrea.Powell@k12.sd.us
AVON SCHOOL DISTRICT 04-1 James  Stubkjaer 605-286-3291 James.Stubkjaer@k12.sd.us
BALTIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-1 Robert  Sittig 605-529-5464 Robert.Sittig@k12.sd.us
BELLE FOURCHE SCHOOL DISTRICT 09-1 Mathew Raba 605-723-3350 Mathew.Raba@k12.sd.us
BENNETT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 03-1 Belinda Ready 605-685-6343 Belinda.Ready@k12.sd.us
BERESFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT 61-2 Kevin  Nelson 605-763-5012 Kevin.Nelson@k12.sd.us
BIG STONE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 25-1 Shelley Haggerty 605-862-8108 Shelley.Haggerty@k12.sd.us
BISON SCHOOL DISTRICT 52-1 Christy Kolb 605-244-5271 Christy.Kolb@k12.sd.us
BON HOMME SCHOOL DISTRICT Michael Duffek 605-589-3389 Mike.Duffek@k12.sd.us
BOWDLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 22-1 Justin  Birchem 605-285-6272 Justin.Birchem@k12.sd.us
BRANDON VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-2 Kyle Babb 605-582-3446 Kyle.Babb@k12.sd.us
BRIDGEWATER-EMERY SCHOOL DISTRICT 43-6 Kim Aman 605-729-2541 Kim.Aman@k12.sd.us
BRITTON-HECLA SCHOOL DISTRICT 45-1 Sheila Anderson 605-448-2234 Sheila.Anderson@k12.sd.us
BROOKINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 05-1 Michelle Vande Weerd 605-696-4714 Michelle.VandeWeerd@k12.sd.us
BURKE SCHOOL DISTRICT 26-2 Erik Person 605-775-2644 Erik.Person@k12.sd.us
CANISTOTA SCHOOL DISTRICT 43-1 Larry  Nebelsick 605‐296‐3458 Larry.Nebelsick@k12.sd.us
CANTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 41-1 Kaitlyn Pederson 605-764-2706 Kaitlyn.Pederson@k12.sd.us
CASTLEWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 28-1 Brandon Girard 605-793-2351 Brandon.Girard@k12.sd.us
CENTERVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT Doug  Edberg 605-563-2291 Doug.Edberg@k12.sd.us
CHAMBERLAIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 07-1 Derek Long 605-234-4479 Derek.Long@k12.sd.us
CHESTER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 39-1 Eric Knight 605-489-2412 Eric.Knight@k12.sd.us
CLARK SCHOOL DISTRICT 12-2 Luanne Warren 605-532-3603 Luanne.Warren@k12.sd.us
COLMAN-EGAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 50-5 Tracey Olson 605-534-3534 Tracey.Olson@k12.sd.us
COLOME CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT 59-1 Ryan  Orrock 605‐842‐1624 Ryan.Orrock@k12.sd.us
CORSICA-STICKNEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 21-2 Scott Muckey 605-946-5475 Scott.Muckey@k12.sd.us
CUSTER SCHOOL DISTRICT 16-1 Michelle  Watland 605-673-4483 Michelle.Watland@k12.sd.us
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DAKOTA VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 61-8 Sheila Jensen 605‐422‐3800 Sheila.A.Jensen@k12.sd.us
DE SMET SCHOOL DISTRICT 38-2 Abi Van Regenmorter 605-854-3963 Abi.VanRegenmorter@k12.sd.us
DELL RAPIDS SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-3 Summer Schultz 605-428-5473 Summer.Schultz@k12.sd.us
DEUBROOK AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 05-6 Kevin Keenaghan 605-629-1100 Kevin.Keenaghan@k12.sd.us
DEUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT 19-4 Chad Schiernbeck 605-874-2161 Chad.Schiernbeck@k12.sd.us
DOLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 56-2 Jeremy Wieseler 605-635-6302 Jeremy.Wieseler@k12.sd.us
DOUGLAS SCHOOL DISTRICT 51-1 Joan Dunmire 605-923-0013 Joan.Dunmire@k12.sd.us
DUPREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 64-2 Mary  Little Star 605-365-5140 Mary.LittleStar@k12.sd.us
EAGLE BUTTE SCHOOL DISTRICT 20-1 JoEllen Berndt 605-964-4911 Joellen.Berndt@k12.sd.us
EDGEMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT 23-1 Becky Peterson 605‐662‐7254 Becky.A.Peterson@k12.sd.us
EDMUNDS CENTRAL Karen Fox 605-287-4251 Karen.Fox@k12.sd.us
ELK MOUNTAIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 16-2 Curt Voight 605-749-2258 Curt.Voight@k12.sd.us
ELK POINT-JEFFERSON SCHOOL DIST 61-7 Jeff  Zeller 605‐356‐5828 Jeff.Zeller@k12.sd.us
ELKTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 05-3 Annette Stein 605-542-2541 Annette.Stein@k12.sd.us
ESTELLINE SCHOOL DISTRICT 28-2 Jim Lentz 605-873-2203 Jim.Lentz@k12.sd.us
ETHAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 17-1 Terry Eckstaine 605‐227‐4211 Terry.Eckstaine@k12.sd.us
EUREKA SCHOOL DISTRICT 44-1 Bo Beck 605-284-2875 Bo.Beck@k12.sd.us
FAITH SCHOOL DISTRICT 46-2 Kelly Daughters 605-967-2152 Kelly.Daughters@k12.sd.us
FAULKTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 24-2 Mary Vetch 605-598-6266 Mary.Vetch@k12.sd.us
FLANDREAU SCHOOL DISTRICT 50-3 Jay Swatek 605-997-2780 Jay.Swatek@k12.sd.us
FLORENCE SCHOOL DISTRICT 14-1 Gary Leighton 605-758-2412 Gary.Leighton@k12.sd.us
FREDERICK AREA SCHOOL Knute Reierson 605‐329‐2145 Knute.Reierson@k12.sd.us
FREEMAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 33-1 Shane Voss 605-925-4214 Shane.Voss@k12.sd.us
GARRETSON SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-4 Theresa Johnson 605-594-3451 Teresa.Johnson@k12.sd.us
GAYVILLE-VOLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 63-1 Patrick Beeman 605-267-4476 Patrick.Beeman@k12.sd.us
GETTYSBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT 53-1 Chip Sundberg 605‐765‐2436 Chip.Sundberg@k12.sd.us
GRANT-DEUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT 25-3 Paulette  Grube 605‐623‐4241 Paulette.Grube@k12.sd.us
GREGORY SCHOOL DISTRICT 26-4 Kurt Stukel 605-835-9672 Kurt.Stukel@k12.sd.us
GROTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 06-6 Joseph Schwan 605-397-2351 Joe.Schwan@k12.sd.us
HAAKON SCHOOL DISTRICT 27-1 Pamela DeJong 605-859-2680 Pamela.DeJong@k12.sd.us
HAMLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 28-3 Pat Kraning 605-783-3631 Patrick.Kraning@k12.sd.us
HANSON SCHOOL DISTRICT 30-1 James Bridge 605-239-4387 James.Bridge@k12.sd.us
HARDING COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 31-1 Josh Page 605-375-3241 Josh.Page@k12.sd.us
HARRISBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT 41-2 Tanya Rasmussen 605-743-2567 Tanya.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us



HENRY SCHOOL DISTRICT 14-2 Gail  Thompson 605-532-5364 Gail.Thompson@k12.sd.us
HERREID SCHOOL DISTRICT 10-1 Sandra Weismantel 605-437-2263 Sandra.Weismantel@k12.sd.us
HIGHMORE-HARROLD SCHOOL DISTRICT 34-2 Grant Vander Vorst 605-852-2275 Grant.VanderVorst@k12.sd.us
HILL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 51-2 Charles "Mike" Hanson 605-574-3030 Mike.Hanson@k12.sd.us
HITCHCOCK-TULARE SCHOOL DISTRICT 56-6 Jeff  Clark 605-266-2151 Jeff.Clark@k12.sd.us
HOT SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 23-2 Simon Jamieson 605-745-4145 Simon.Jamieson@k12.sd.us
HOVEN SCHOOL DISTRICT 53-2 Amy Arbach 605-948-2252 Amy.Arbach@k12.sd.us
HOWARD SCHOOL DISTRICT 48-3 Marcia Sherman 605-772-5515 Marcia.Sherman@k12.sd.us
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT 02-2 Kari Hinker 605-353-8660 Kari.Hinker@k12.sd.us
IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT 22-3 Dan  Knust 605‐426‐6571 Dan.Knust@k12.sd.us
IRENE-WAKONDA SCHOOL DISTRICT 13-3 Dave Hutchison 605-263-3311 Dave.Hutchison@k12.sd.us
IROQUIS SCHOOL DISTRICT 02-3 Michael  Ruth 605-546-2210 Mike.Ruth@k12.sd.us
JONES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 37-3 Lorrie Esmay 605-669-2297 Lorrie.Esmay@k12.sd.us
KADOKA SCHOOL DISTRICT 35-1 Jeff Nemecek 605-837-2171 Jeff.Nemecek@k12.sd.us
KIMBALL SCHOOL DISTRICT 07-2 Jeff Rieckman 605-778-6131 Jeffrey.Rieckman@k12.sd.us
LAKE PRESTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 38-3 Cathy Nelson 605-847-4455 Cathy.Nelson@k12.sd.us
LANGFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT 45-2 Toni Brown 605-493-6454 Toni.Brown@k12.sd.us
LEAD-DEADWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 40-1 Tim Kosters 605-717-3884 Timothy.Kosters@k12.sd.us
LEMMON SCHOOL DISTRICT 52-2 Steven Bucks 605‐374‐3784 Steve.Bucks@k12.sd.us
LENNOX SCHOOL DISTRICT 41-4 Laura  Welch 605‐647‐2203 Laura.Welch@k12.sd.us
LEOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT 44-2 Doreen  Emery 605-439-3142 Doreen.Emery@k12.sd.us
LYMAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 42-1 Rene  Lillebo 605‐869‐2213 Rene.Lillebo@k12.sd.us
MADISON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 39-2 Janel Guse 605-256-7721 Janel.Guse@k12.sd.us
MARION SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-3 Rachael  Massey 605‐648‐3615 Rachael.Massey@k12.sd.us
MCCOOK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 43-7 Daniel Swartos 605-425-2264 Daniel.Swartos@k12.sd.us
MCINTOSH SCHOOL DISTRICT 15-1 Sue Bubbers 605‐273‐4227 Sue.Bubbers@k12.sd.us
MCLAUGHLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT 15-2 Scott Lepke 605‐823‐4484 Scott.Lepke@k12.sd.us
MEADE SCHOOL DISTRICT 46-1 Chrissy Peterson 605-347-4770 Chrissy.Peterson@k12.sd.us
MENNO SCHOOL DISTRICT 33-2 Sheila Wek 605-387-5161 Sheila.Wek@k12.sd.us
MILBANK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25-4 Kristopher Evje 605-432-4393 Kristopher.Evje@k12.sd.us
MILLER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 29-3 Dan Trefz 605-853-2614 Dan.Trefz@k12.sd.us
MITCHELL SCHOOL DISTRICT 17-2 Justin Zajic 605-995-3051 Justin.Zajic@k12.sd.us
MOBRIDGE-POLLOCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 62-6 Tim Frederick 605-845-9204 Tim.Frederick@k12.sd.us
MONTROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT 43-2 Lonny Johnson 605-363-5025 Lonny.Johnson@k12.sd.us



MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL DISTRICT 17-3 Patrick Mikkonen 605-236-5237 Pat.Mikkonen@k12.sd.us
NEW UNDERWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 51-3 George  Seiler 605‐754‐6485 George.Seiler@k12.sd.us
NEWELL SCHOOL DISTRICT 09-2 Robin Dutt 605-456-2393 Robin.Dutt@k12.sd.us
NORTHWESTERN SCHOOL DISTRICT 56-3 Richard  Osbourn 605-887-3467 Richard.Osbourn@k12.sd.us
OELRICHS SCHOOL DISTRICT 23-3 Mitchell Stone 605‐535‐2631 Mitchell.Stone@k12.sd.us
OGLALA LAKOTA COUNTY SCHOOLS  Brian O'Connor 605-288-1921 Brian.Oconnor@k12.sd.us
OLDHAM-RAMONA SCHOOL DISTRICT 39-5 Tom Ludens 605-482-8244 Tom.Ludens@k12.sd.us
PARKER SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-4 Donavan DeBoer 605-297-3456 Donavan.DeBoer@k12.sd.us
PARKSTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 33-3 Shayne McIntosh 605-928-3368 Shayne.Mcintosh@k12.sd.us
PIERRE SCHOOL DISTRICT 32-2 Kelli Hettich  605-773-7350 Kelli.Hettich@k12.sd.us
PLANKINTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 01-1 LeeAnn Nussbaum 605-942-7743 Leeann.Nussbaum@k12.sd.us
PLATTE-GEDDES SCHOOL DISTRICT 11-3 Joel Bailey 605-337-3391 Joel.Bailey@k12.sd.us
RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 51-4 Anita Deranleau 605-394-1841 Anita.Deranleau@k12.sd.us
REDFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 56-4 Brenda  Stover 605‐472‐4520 Brenda.Stover@k12.sd.us
ROSHOLT SCHOOL DISTRICT 54-4 Teresa Appel 605-537-4283 Tess.Appel@k12.sd.us
RUTLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT Jan Hansen 605-586-4352 Jan.L.Hansen@k12.sd.us
SANBORN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Connie Vermeulen 605-495-4183 Connie.Vermeulen@k12.sd.us
SCOTLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 04-3 Patty Mogck 605-583-2717 Patty.Mogck@k12.sd.us
SELBY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 62-5 Yvette Houck 605-649-7818 Yvette.Houck@k12.sd.us
SIOUX FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-5 Traci Jensen 605-367-4283 Traci.Jensen@k12.sd.us
SIOUX VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 05-5 Michelle  Beito 605-627-5657 Michelle.Beito@k12.sd.us
SISSETON SCHOOL DISTRICT 54-9 Michelle  Greseth 605‐698‐7613 Michelle.Greseth@k12.sd.us
SMEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 15-3 Mandy Wolf Necklace 605-845-3040 Mandy.West@k12.sd.us
SOUTH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Brad Peters 605-654-2314 Brad.Peters@k12.sd.us
SPEARFISH SCHOOL DISTRICT 40-2 Daniel Olson 605-717-1210 DOlson@Spearfish.k12.sd.us
STANLEY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 57-1 Shelley Mitchell 605‐223‐7741 Shelley.Mitchell@k12.sd.us
SUMMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT Kurt Jensen 605-398-6211 Kurt.Jensen@k12.sd.us
TEA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Tonia  Warzecha 605-498-2700 Tonia.Warzecha@k12.sd.us
TIMBER LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT 20-3 Dan Martin 605-865-3654 Dan.Martin@k12.sd.us
TODD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 66-1 Jane  Shelbourn 605-856-3501 Jane.Shelbourn@k12.sd.us
TRIPP-DELMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT 33-5 Gail L. Swenson 605-935-6766 Gail.Swenson@k12.sd.us
TRI-VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-6 Deb Langrehr 605-446-3538 Deb.Langrehr@k12.sd.us
VERMILLION SCHOOL DISTRICT 13-1 Dawn Wirth 605-677-7025 Dawn.Wirth@k12.sd.us
VIBORG-HURLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-5 Wanda  Kost 605-766-5418 Wanda.Kost@k12.sd.us



WAGNER COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 11-4 Lori Bouza 605-384-4354 Lori.Bouza@k12.sd.us
WALL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51-5 Kelli  Sundall 605‐279‐2156 Kelli.Sundall@k12.sd.us
WARNER SCHOOL DISTRICT 06-5 Michael  Kroll 605-225-6397 Michael.Kroll@k12.sd.us
WATERTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT 14-4 Darrell Stacey 605-882-6312 Darrell.Stacey@k12.sd.us
WAUBAY SCHOOL DISTRICT 18-3 Dean Jones 605-947-4529 Dean.Jones@k12.sd.us
WAVERLY SCHOOL DISTRICT 14-5 John Bjorkman 605-886-9174 John.Bjorkman@k12.sd.us
WEBSTER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 18‐5    Amy Miller 605-345-4653 Amy,Miller@k12.sd.us
WESSINGTON SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 36-2 Lance Witte 605‐539‐9311 Lance.Witte@k12.sd.us
WEST CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 49-7 Lindsey Peters 605-363-3131 Lindsey.Peters@k12.sd.us
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT 01-3 Teresa Thiry‐Moeller 605-249-2251 Teresa.Moeller@k12.sd.us
WHITE RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT Thomas  Cameron 605‐259‐3311 Thomas.Cameron@k12.sd.us
WILLOW LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT 12-3 Tracy Bratland-Bruns 605-625-5945 Tracy.Bruns@k12.sd.us
WILMOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 54-7 Mike Schmidt 605-938-4647 Mike.Schmidt@k12.sd.us
WINNER SCHOOL DISTRICT 59-2 Cathy Ducheneaux 605-842-8101 Cathy.Ducheneaux@k12.sd.us
WOLSEY-WESSINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 02-6 James  Cutshaw 605-883-4221 James.Cutshaw@k12.sd.us
WOONSOCKET SCHOOL DISTRICT 55-4 Paula Lynch 605-796-4431 Paula.Lynch@k12.sd.us
YANKTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 63-3 Kathleen Wagner 605-665-3999 Kwagner@ysd.k12.sd.us


